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Our Bison line of products for 2.5” access include heavy duty plastic top 

sections with a cast iron rim, and bottom sections with a 001 bell.

HEAVY WALLED COMPONENTS

TOPS WITH RIMS

BOTTOMS

*Pictured here are sample components. A full list of products can be found in our Product Catalog.

COMPONENT LENGTH 
(in)

Top with Rim

12

18

24

30

Bottom - 001 Bell

18

24

30

36

42

48

54

We offer 9 primary assemblies for our Bison curb 

boxes that cover a wide range of extensions.

STANDARD 
ASSEMBLIES

Bison box components can be used in combination 

with cast iron or other plastic products to create a 

custom access box for your specifications. Bottom 

sections can be used with cast iron top sections. 

Contact us for more information on custom orders.

CUSTOM ORDERS

EXT. 
RANGE

TOP WITH 
RIM BOTTOM

21-28 12 18

25-34 12 24

27-40 18 24

31-46 18 30

33-52 24 30

39-58 30 30

39-64 30 36

49-76 30 48

55-82 30 54

*Measurements in table are in inches
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