CONTACT US

540-825-8334 · sales@bandt-us.com · bandt-us.com

SALES DIRECTORS



BRANDON WHEELER Central p. 918-319-7900

e. bwheeler@bandt-us.com



PERRY HYDE Midwest p. 540-229-1882 e. phyde@bandt-us.com



DENNIS QUINN Mid-Atlantic, New England, Canada p. 540-219-4596 e. dquinn@bandt-us.com

MARK DELANCELLOTTI

e. mdelance@bandt-us.com

West p. 540-229-2599







GARY MOUNTJOY Southeast p. 912-341-9482 e. gmountjoy@bandt-us.com







bandt-us.com

HEAVY WALLED COMPONENTS

Our Bison line of products for 2.5" access include heavy duty plastic top sections with a cast iron rim, and bottom sections with a 001 bell.

TOPS WITH RIMS

COMPONENT	LENGTH (in)		
Top with Rim	12		
	18		
	24		-
	30		
Bottom - 001 Bell	18		1
	24	BOTTOMS	
	30	DOTIONS	
	36		
	42		2
	48		
	54		8
			8
		A	

STANDARD ASSEMBLIES

We offer 9 primary assemblies for our Bison curb boxes that cover a wide range of extensions.

EXT. RANGE	TOP WITH RIM	BOTTOM
21-28	12	18
25-34	12	24
27-40	18	24
31-46	18	30
33-52	24	30
39-58	30	30
39-64	30	36
49-76	30	48
55-82	30	54

*Measurements in table are in inches

CUSTOM ORDERS

Bison box components can be used in combination with cast iron or other plastic products to create a custom access box for your specifications. Bottom sections can be used with cast iron top sections.

Contact us for more information on custom orders. **540-825-8334 • sales@bandt-us.com**

*Pictured here are sample components. A full list of products can be found in our Product Catalog.